## 107000048110

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
•
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700101172437

05/04/07--01002--005 \*\*155.00

207 MAY -4 FM 12: 44

W-48110

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJECT: Top No	otch, LLC		
	(Name of Limite	d Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of	of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	condence concerning this matt	er to the following:	
Mr. Gerald			
	(	Name of Person)	
-	·	(Firm/Company)	
1265 Win	dsong Road	( and output)	
1000 44111	usong road	(Address)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<b>.</b>		(	
Orlando, I		<u></u>	
	(City	/State and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Gerald W. Uranio	k	at ( 407 ) 240-281	8
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		2007 . \$5.1 . (11.1)
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassec, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	nas Circle

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	:				
Top Notch, LLC					
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limit	ted Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")				
RTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:					
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:				
1365 Windsong Road	1385 Windsong Road				
Orlando, FL 32809	Orlando, FL 32809				
Gerald W. Uranick Name 1365 Windsong Road					
	dress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)				
Orlando, FL 32809 City, State, a	FL and Zip				
liability company at the place designated in tregistered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as registered Agent's Signat					
(CONTIN					
Page 1 of 2					

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGRM	Gerald W. Uranick
	1385 Windsong Road Orlando, FL 32809
MGRM	Carol Uranick
	1365 Windsong Road
	Orlando, FL 32809
(Use attachment if neces	sary)
LE V: Effective date, if of fective date is listed, the days after the date of fil	ther than the date of filing:, (OPTIONAL date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days ing.)

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Year or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2